STATE

468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

486

487

488

County Constituency
Stuart Paul Anderson
Stafford

County Constituency
Leigh Ingham
Staffordshire Moorlands
County Constituency
Karen Anne Bradley
Stoke-on-Trent Central
Borough Constituency
Gareth Craig Snell
Stoke-on-Trent North
Borough Constituency
David Williams
Stoke-on-Trent South
County Constituency
Allison Gardner

Stone, Great Wyrley and
Penkridge

County Constituency

Gavin Alexander Williamson
Stourbridge

Borough Constituency
Catherine Eccles
Stratford-on-Avon

County Constituency
Manuela Perteghella

Sutton Coldfield

Borough Constituency
Andrew John Bower Mitchell
Tamworth

County Constituency

Sarah Siena Edwards
Telford

Borough Constituency
Shaun Davies

The Wrekin

County Constituency

Mark Andrew Pritchard
Tipton and Wednesbury
Borough Constituency
Antonia Kay Bance

Walsall and Bloxwich
Borough Constituency
Valerie Carol Marian Vaz
Warwick and Leamington
County Constituency
Matthew Raymond Western
West Bromwich

Borough Constituency
Sarah Rose Tattum Coombes
West Worcestershire
County Constituency
Harriett Mary Morison Baldwin
Wolverhampton North East
Borough Constituency
Sureena Brackenridge
Wolverhampton South East
Borough Constituency
Patrick Bosco McFadden
Wolverhampton West
Borough Constituency
Warinder Singh Juss
Worcester

Borough Constituency
Thomas George Howard Collins

489

490

491

492

493

494

495

496

497

498

499

500

501

502

503

504

505

506

507

508

509

510

Wyre Forest

County Constituency
Mark Robert Timothy Garnier
Barnsley North

County Constituency
Daniel Owen Jarvis
Barnsley South

County Constituency
Stephanie Louise Peacock
Beverley and Holderness
County Constituency
Graham Charles Stuart
Bradford East

Borough Constituency
Imran Hussain

Bradford South

Borough Constituency
Judith Mary Cummins
Bradford West

Borough Constituency
Naseem Akhter Shah
Bridlington and The Wolds
County Constituency
Charles Alistair Geoffrey Dewhirst
Brigg and Immingham
County Constituency
Martin John Vickers
Calder Valley

County Constituency
Joshua Fenton-Glynn
Colne Valley

County Constituency

Paul Davies

Dewsbury and Batley
County Constituency
Igbal Hussain Mohamed
Doncaster Central

County Constituency
Sally Anne Jameson

Doncaster East and the Isle of
Axholme

County Constituency
Lee Michael Pitcher
Doncaster North

County Constituency
Edward Samuel Miliband
Goole and Pocklington
County Constituency
David Michael Davis
Great Grimsby and Cleethorpes
Borough Constituency
Melanie Onn

Halifax

Borough Constituency
Kate Alexandra Dearden
Harrogate and Knaresborough
County Constituency
Thomas Gordon
Huddersfield

Borough Constituency
Harpreet Kaur Uppal
Keighley and llkley
County Constituency
Robert Peter Moore
Kingston upon Hull East
Borough Constituency

LONDON GAZETTE | CONTAINING ALL NOTICES PUBLISHED ONLINE BETWEEN 19 AND 21 JULY 2024 | 14089



