	County Constituency	489	Wyre Forest
	Stuart Paul Anderson		County Constituency
468	Stafford		Mark Robert Timothy Garnier
	County Constituency	490	Barnsley North
	Leigh Ingham		County Constituency
469	Staffordshire Moorlands	101	Daniel Owen Jarvis
	County Constituency	491	Barnsley South
470	Karen Anne Bradley		County Constituency
470	Stoke-on-Trent Central	400	Stephanie Louise Peacock
	Borough Constituency	492	Beverley and Holderness
471	Gareth Craig Snell		County Constituency Graham Charles Stuart
471	Stoke-on-Trent North Borough Constituency	493	Bradford East
	David Williams	490	Borough Constituency
472 473	Stoke-on-Trent South		Imran Hussain
	County Constituency	494	Bradford South
	Allison Gardner	10 1	Borough Constituency
	Stone, Great Wyrley and		Judith Mary Cummins
	Penkridge	495	Bradford West
	County Constituency		Borough Constituency
	Gavin Alexander Williamson		Naseem Akhter Shah
474	Stourbridge	496	Bridlington and The Wolds
	Borough Constituency		County Constituency
	Catherine Eccles		Charles Alistair Geoffrey Dewhirst
475	Stratford-on-Avon	497	Brigg and Immingham
	County Constituency		County Constituency
	Manuela Perteghella		Martin John Vickers
476	Sutton Coldfield	498	Calder Valley
	Borough Constituency		County Constituency
	Andrew John Bower Mitchell		Joshua Fenton-Glynn
477	Tamworth	499	Colne Valley
	County Constituency		County Constituency
	Sarah Siena Edwards		Paul Davies
478	Telford	500	Dewsbury and Batley
	Borough Constituency		County Constituency
470	Shaun Davies		Iqbal Hussain Mohamed
479	The Wrekin	501	Doncaster Central
	County Constituency Mark Andrew Pritchard		County Constituency
480		500	Sally Anne Jameson
	Tipton and Wednesbury Borough Constituency	502	Doncaster East and the Isle of Axholme
	Antonia Kay Bance		County Constituency
	Walsall and Bloxwich		Lee Michael Pitcher
482	Borough Constituency	503	Doncaster North
	Valerie Carol Marian Vaz	000	County Constituency
	Warwick and Leamington		Edward Samuel Miliband
	County Constituency	504	Goole and Pocklington
	Matthew Raymond Western		County Constituency
483	West Bromwich		David Michael Davis
	Borough Constituency	505	Great Grimsby and Cleethorpes
	Sarah Rose Tattum Coombes		Borough Constituency
484	West Worcestershire		Melanie Onn
	County Constituency	506	Halifax
	Harriett Mary Morison Baldwin		Borough Constituency
485	Wolverhampton North East		Kate Alexandra Dearden
	Borough Constituency	507	Harrogate and Knaresborough
	Sureena Brackenridge		County Constituency
486	Wolverhampton South East		Thomas Gordon
	Borough Constituency	508	Huddersfield
	Patrick Bosco McFadden		Borough Constituency
487	Wolverhampton West		Harpreet Kaur Uppal
	Borough Constituency	509	Keighley and Ilkley
	Warinder Singh Juss		County Constituency
488	Worcester	540	Robert Peter Moore
	Borough Constituency	510	Kingston upon Hull East
	Thomas George Howard Collins		Borough Constituency